

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

Wilwood Continues Partnership with Contingency Connection Racer Rewards Program

Camarillo, CA • February 2016

Wilwood Disc Brakes is proud to continue its partnership with Contingency Connection's Racer Rewards program through the 2016 season.

Contingency Connection Racer Rewards sponsors post thousands of dollars in weekly awards for grassroots racers throughout the United States and Canada. The program reaches approximately 18,000 racers per week, at more than 50 tracks and series hosting 1,500 events nationwide.

"For more than 15 years Wilwood has been a partner with Contingency Connection and their Racer Rewards program," said Steve Cornelius, Director of Sales and Marketing for Wilwood Engineering. "Contingency Connection has continued to be a great advocate for grassroots racers and we're excited to continue this partnership."

Wilwood provides product certificates to eligible competitors at circle tracks and drag tracks that participate in the program. To be eligible drivers must run the Contingency Connection decal and a Wilwood contingency decal.

Driver program registration

Find out if your hometown track participates in the program

About Wilwood Disc Brakes

Founded by Bill Wood in 1977, Wilwood Engineering expertly designs and manufactures high-performance disc brakes and components from their headquarters in Camarillo, California. Engineered and rigorously tested for any application, Wilwood brakes provide unsurpassed quality and performance with sleek, modern designs. From race cars to classic cars, Wilwood has the brakes to stop you. For more information, contact Wilwood Engineering at info@wilwood.com.

####